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306
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406
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306
401
406
720
720
801

306
401
406
720
720
801

306
401
406
720
720
801

306
401
406
720
720
801

306
401
406
720
720
801

406

406

SPRING STREET (MAIN STREET TO WINCHESTER)
1-1/2"+ ASPHALT MILLING

1-1/2" - 9.5MM HMA SURFACE, PG64-22

TACK COAT @0.10 GAL./S.Y.

TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICES AND LIGHTING, AS PER PLAN
TOTAL

EAST SHORE DRIVE (CUL-DE-SAC TO CUL-DE-SAC)
1-1/2"+ ASPHALT MILLING

1-1/2" - 9.5MM HMA SURFACE, PG64-22

TACK COAT @0.10 GAL./S.Y.

MANHOLE ADJUSTED TO GRADE

VALVE ADJUSTED TO GRADE

TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICES AND LIGHTING, AS PER PLAN
TOTAL

PALMER STREET (LINE STREET TO SHACKLEY)

1-1/2"+ ASPHALT MILLING

1-1/2" - 9.5MM HMA SURFACE, PG64-22

TACK COAT @0.10 GAL./S.Y.

MANHOLE ADJUSTED TO GRADE

VALVE ADJUSTED TO GRADE

TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICES AND LIGHTING, AS PER PLAN
TOTAL

LINCOLN STREET (MAIN STREET TO WASHINGTON STREET)

1-1/2"+ ASPHALT MILLING

1-1/2" - 9.5MM HMA SURFACE, PG64-22

TACK COAT @0.10 GAL./S.Y.

MANHOLE ADJUSTED TO GRADE

VALVE ADJUSTED TO GRADE

TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICES AND LIGHTING, AS PER PLAN
TOTAL

MILL STREET (SHACKLEY STREET TO DEAD END)

1-1/2"+ ASPHALT MILLING

1-1/2" - 9.5MM HMA SURFACE, PG64-22

TACK COAT @0.10 GAL./S.Y.

MANHOLE ADJUSTED TO GRADE

VALVE ADJUSTED TO GRADE

TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICES AND LIGHTING, AS PER PLAN
TOTAL

FOURTH STREET (MAIN STREET TO DEAD END)

1-1/2"+ ASPHALT MILLING

1-1/2" - 9.5MM HMA SURFACE, PG64-22

TACK COAT @0.10 GAL./S.Y.

MANHOLE ADJUSTED TO GRADE

VALVE ADJUSTED TO GRADE

TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICES AND LIGHTING, AS PER PLAN
TOTAL

FIFTH STREET (MAIN STREET TO DIAMOND DRIVE)
ASPHALT SLURRY COAT
TOTAL

LINCOLN STREET (MAIN STREET TO WINCHESTER)
ASPHALT SLURRY COAT
TOTAL

TOTAL

UNIT OF

MEASURE

S.Y.
TONS
GALS.
LUMP

S.Y.
TONS
GALS.
EACH
EACH
LUMP

S.Y.
TONS
GALS.
EACH
EACH
LUMP

S.Y.
TONS
GALS.
EACH
EACH
LUMP

S.Y.
TONS
GALS.
EACH
EACH
LUMP

S.Y.
TONS
GALS.
EACH
EACH
LUMP

S.Y.

S.Y.

APPROX.

Qry.

2490
215
255

1

4000
340
405

745
70
80

975
90
105

1350
120
140

835

80

90

1071

2260

Town of Geneva
2023-1 CCMG Geneva Project

May 31, 2023

UNIT TOTAL
COsT COsT
$5.00 $12,450.00
$135.00 $29,025.00
$5.00 $1,275.00

$1,000.00 $1,000.00 |
$43,750.00

$5.00 $20,000.00
$135.00  $45,900.00
$5.00 $2,025.00
$200.00 $600.00
$150.00 $450.00

$1,500.00 $1,500.00 |
$70,475.00

$5.00 $3,725.00
$135.00 $9,450.00
$5.00 $400.00
$200.00 $200.00
$150.00 $150.00

$1,000.00 $1,000.00 |
$14,925.00

$5.00 $4,875.00
$135.00 $12,150.00
$5.00 $525.00
$200.00 $200.00
$150.00 $150.00

$1,000.00 $1,000.00 |
$18,900.00

$5.00 $6,750.00
$135.00 $16,200.00
$5.00 $700.00
$200.00 $200.00
$150.00 $150.00

$1,000.00 $1,000.00 |
$25,000.00

$5.00 $4,175.00
$135.00 $10,800.00
$5.00 $450.00
$200.00 $200.00
$150.00 $150.00

$1,000.00 $1,000.00 |
$16,775.00

$3.50 __ $3,748.50 |
$3,748.50

$3.50__ $7,910.00 |
$7,910.00

$201,483.50 |

Brooks Construction Company

UNIT
COST

$2.40
$94.00
$3.50
$1,330.00

$2.40
$94.00
$3.50
$200.00
$50.00
$2,105.00

$2.40
$94.00
$3.50
$200.00
$50.00
$435.00

$2.40
$94.00
$3.50
$200.00
$50.00
$560.00

$2.40
$94.00
$3.50
$200.00
$50.00
$740.00

$2.40
$94.00
$3.50
$200.00
$50.00
$500.00

$2.22

$2.22

Fort Wayne, Indiana

TOTAL
cosT

$5,976.00
$20,210.00
$892.50
$1,330.00
$28,408.50

$9,600.00
$31,960.00
$1,417.50
$600.00
$150.00
$2,105.00
$45,832.50

$1,788.00
$6,580.00
$280.00
$200.00
$50.00
$435.00
$9,333.00

$2,340.00
$8,460.00
$367.50
$200.00
$50.00
$560.00
$11,977.50

$3,240.00
$11,280.00
$490.00
$200.00
$50.00
$740.00
$16,000.00

$2,004.00
$7,520.00
$315.00
$200.00
$50.00
$500.00
$10,589.00

$2,377.62
$2,377.62

$5,017.20
$5,017.20

$129,535.32
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