

## **Bid Tabulation**

## Town of Geneva

2023-1 CCMG Geneva Project May 31, 2023 Brooks Construction Company Fort Wayne, Indiana

		rigirieeririg		May 31, 202		lay 31, 2023	ort wayne, maiana	
REF.			UNIT OF	APPROX.	UNIT	TOTAL	UNIT	TOTAL
NO.	<u>NO.</u>	DESCRIPTION	MEASURE	<u>QTY.</u>	<u>COST</u>	<u>COST</u>	<u>COST</u>	<u>COST</u>
1		SPRING STREET (MAIN STREET TO WINCHESTER)						
		1-1/2"± ASPHALT MILLING	S.Y.	2490	\$5.00	\$12,450.00	\$2.40	\$5,976.00
		1-1/2" - 9.5MM HMA SURFACE, PG64-22	TONS	215	\$135.00	\$29,025.00	\$94.00	\$20,210.00
		TACK COAT @0.10 GAL./S.Y.	GALS.	255	\$5.00	\$1,275.00	\$3.50	\$892.50
	801	TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICES AND LIGHTING, AS PER PLAN	LUMP	1	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,330.00	\$1,330.00
		TOTAL				\$43,750.00		\$28,408.50
2		EAST SHORE DRIVE (CUL-DE-SAC TO CUL-DE-SAC)			4= 00		40.00	40.000.00
		1-1/2"± ASPHALT MILLING	S.Y.	4000	\$5.00	\$20,000.00	\$2.40	\$9,600.00
		1-1/2" - 9.5MM HMA SURFACE, PG64-22	TONS	340	\$135.00	\$45,900.00	\$94.00	\$31,960.00
		TACK COAT @0.10 GAL./S.Y.	GALS.	405	\$5.00	\$2,025.00	\$3.50	\$1,417.50
		MANHOLE ADJUSTED TO GRADE	EACH	3	\$200.00	\$600.00	\$200.00	\$600.00
		VALVE ADJUSTED TO GRADE	EACH	3	\$150.00	\$450.00	\$50.00	\$150.00
	801	TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICES AND LIGHTING, AS PER PLAN	LUMP	1	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$2,105.00	\$2,105.00
		TOTAL				\$70,475.00		\$45,832.50
_		DALMED STREET (LINE STREET TO SHACKLEY)						
3	306	PALMER STREET (LINE STREET TO SHACKLEY) 1-1/2"± ASPHALT MILLING	S.Y.	7/15	¢E OO	\$3,725.00	\$2.40	\$1,788.00
		1-1/2 ± ASPHALT MILLING 1-1/2" - 9.5MM HMA SURFACE, PG64-22	S.Y. TONS	745 70	\$5.00 \$135.00		\$2.40	
		•		70 80	\$135.00	\$9,450.00 \$400.00	\$94.00 \$3.50	\$6,580.00 \$280.00
		TACK COAT @0.10 GAL./S.Y. MANHOLE ADJUSTED TO GRADE	GALS. EACH	80 1	\$5.00 \$200.00	\$400.00	\$3.50	\$280.00
							· ·	\$50.00
		VALVE ADJUSTED TO GRADE TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICES AND LIGHTING, AS PER PLAN	EACH LUMP	1 1	\$150.00 \$1,000.00	\$150.00 \$1,000.00	\$50.00 \$435.00	\$435.00
	901	TOTAL	LUIVIP	1	\$1,000.00	\$14,925.00	\$455.00	\$9,333.00
		TOTAL				314,323.00		Ş <b>3,333.00</b>
4		LINCOLN STREET (MAIN STREET TO WASHINGTON STREET)						
-	306	1-1/2"± ASPHALT MILLING	S.Y.	975	\$5.00	\$4,875.00	\$2.40	\$2,340.00
		1-1/2" - 9.5MM HMA SURFACE, PG64-22	TONS	90	\$135.00	\$12,150.00	\$94.00	\$8,460.00
		TACK COAT @0.10 GAL./S.Y.	GALS.	105	\$5.00	\$525.00	\$3.50	\$367.50
		MANHOLE ADJUSTED TO GRADE	EACH	1	\$200.00	\$200.00	\$200.00	\$200.00
		VALVE ADJUSTED TO GRADE	EACH	1	\$150.00	\$150.00	\$50.00	\$50.00
		TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICES AND LIGHTING, AS PER PLAN	LUMP	1	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$560.00	\$560.00
	001	TOTAL	20	-	ψ1,000.00	\$18,900.00	4500.00_	\$11,977.50
						<b>+</b> = <b>0</b> , <b>0 0 0 0 0</b>		<del></del>
5		MILL STREET (SHACKLEY STREET TO DEAD END)						
	306	1-1/2"± ASPHALT MILLING	S.Y.	1350	\$5.00	\$6,750.00	\$2.40	\$3,240.00
	401	1-1/2" - 9.5MM HMA SURFACE, PG64-22	TONS	120	\$135.00	\$16,200.00	\$94.00	\$11,280.00
		TACK COAT @0.10 GAL./S.Y.	GALS.	140	\$5.00	\$700.00	\$3.50	\$490.00
		MANHOLE ADJUSTED TO GRADE	EACH	1	\$200.00	\$200.00	\$200.00	\$200.00
	720	VALVE ADJUSTED TO GRADE	EACH	1	\$150.00	\$150.00	\$50.00	\$50.00
	801	TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICES AND LIGHTING, AS PER PLAN	LUMP	1	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$740.00	\$740.00
		TOTAL			•	\$25,000.00	-	\$16,000.00
6		FOURTH STREET (MAIN STREET TO DEAD END)						
	306	1-1/2"± ASPHALT MILLING	S.Y.	835	\$5.00	\$4,175.00	\$2.40	\$2,004.00
		1-1/2" - 9.5MM HMA SURFACE, PG64-22	TONS	80	\$135.00	\$10,800.00	\$94.00	\$7,520.00
	406	TACK COAT @0.10 GAL./S.Y.	GALS.	90	\$5.00	\$450.00	\$3.50	\$315.00
	720	MANHOLE ADJUSTED TO GRADE	EACH	1	\$200.00	\$200.00	\$200.00	\$200.00
	720	VALVE ADJUSTED TO GRADE	EACH	1	\$150.00	\$150.00	\$50.00	\$50.00
	801	TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICES AND LIGHTING, AS PER PLAN	LUMP	1	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$500.00	\$500.00
		TOTAL				\$16,775.00		\$10,589.00
7		FIFTH STREET (MAIN STREET TO DIAMOND DRIVE)						
	406	ASPHALT SLURRY COAT	S.Y.	1071	\$3.50	\$3,748.50	\$2.22	\$2,377.62
		TOTAL				\$3,748.50		\$2,377.62
8		LINCOLN STREET (MAIN STREET TO WINCHESTER)						
	406	ASPHALT SLURRY COAT	S.Y.	2260	\$3.50	\$7,910.00	\$2.22	\$5,017.20
		TOTAL				\$7,910.00		\$5,017.20
		TOTAL				\$201,483.50		\$129,535.32